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Il PCB Module
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M:MODULE

TN MODE:N

STN MODE
BLUE COLORB
GRAY COLOR:G
BLACK&
WHITE:W
YELLOW
COLORY

(0000~9999)
SERIAL
NUMBER
OR
CHARACTERS
AND
LINES

R: REFLECTIVE
(NO BLACK
LIGHT)

T: TRANSF-
LECTIVE

L: LED BACK
LIGHT

E: EL BACK
LIGHT

A: NORMAL NO PIN
B: NORMAL PIN
C: REVERSE NO PIN
D: REVERSE PIN

VIEWING
DIRECTION
A: 12:00

¢ 1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30
9:00

H: 10:30

St SPECIAL

QETEOOCT

P: POSITIVE

N: NEGATIVE

B: BLACK
MASK

Il COG/TAB Module

K

(@R~

M:MODULE

C: COG TYPE
A: TAB TYPE

1]

(0000~9999)
SERIAL
NUMBER
OR
CHARACTERS
AND
LINES

R: REFLECTIVE
(NO BLACK
LIGHT)

T: TRANSF-
LECTIVE

L: LED BACK
LIGHT

E: EL BACK
LIGHT

A NORMAL NO PIN
B: NORMAL PIN
C: REVERSE NO PIN
D: REVERSE PIN

VIEWING
DIRECTION
A: 12:00

¢ 1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30
9:00

H: 10:30

St SPECIAL

QETEOOT

P: POSITIVE

N: NEGATIVE

B: BLACK
MASK
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